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Hassan Youssef

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Hassan Youssef
Postcode

Date of birth May 1983

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
POCKET-LINT LTD
VALNET UK LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPORTS NEW MEDIA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FRESH PRESS MEDIA LTD

VITAL NETWORK LIMITED
SPORTS NEW MEDIA LIMITED
SN&CK MEDIA LIMITED

SNACK SPORTS STREAMING LTD.
FOOTBALL TERRACE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05237480
13762809

Number
08126454

09144697
05473768
03857882
06120966
11645209
13266074

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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928983842

928983842

Canadian

App. Date
05/07/2022
24/11/2021

App. Date
08/09/2022

08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

Res. Date Position
14/08/2024 Director

Director
Director
14/08/2024 Director
14/08/2024 Director
Director
14/08/2024 Director



